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Firestone

Driver

Tristan Vautier (R)
Esteban Guerrieri
Sebastian Saavedra
Carlos Munoz (R)
Oliver Webb (R)
Gustavo Yacaman
Adderly Fong (R)
Juan Pablo Garcia
Jorge Goncalvez
David Ostella
Emerson Newton-John (R)
Peter Dempsey
Victor Carbone

Grand Prix of Baltimore at Streets of Baltimore

Hometown

Corenc, France

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Bogota, Colombia
Bogota, Colombia
Manchester, England
Santiago de Cali, Colombia
Hong Kong

Mexico City

Los Teques, Venezuela
Maple, Canada
Hollywood, Calif.
Ashbourne, Ireland

Sao Paulo, Brazil

Firestone Indy Lights

Saturday, Sept. 1, 2012

QUALIFYING RESULTS

Car Name

Mazda Road to Indy/SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
Pistas Argentinas/SSM w/Curb-Agajanian

Team AFS
Team Dialy-Ser

Lucas Oil/Sam Schmidt Motorsports
TMR-Tuvacol-Xtreme Coil Drilling

Brooks Associates Racing

Freightliner Jeffrey Mark Motorsport

Belardi Auto Racing

TMR-Global Precast-Xtreme Coil Drilling

Pink & Blue for Two
Belardi/TruFuel

Mav TV/Nevoni/SSM w/Curb-Agajanian
Sunoco Pole Award Winner ($5,000) : Tristan Vautier

Entrant

SSM with Curb Agajanian
SSM with Curb Agajanian
AFS Racing/Andretti Autosport
Andretti Autosport

Sam Schmidt Motorsports
Team Moore Racing
Brooks Associates Racing
Jeffrey Mark Motorsport
Belardi Auto Racing
Team Moore Racing

Fan Force United

Belardi Auto Racing

SSM with Curb Agajanian

Legend: R - Rookie All cars use Dallara chassis and Firestone tires

Issued: Sept. 1, 2012

Time
01:23.6893
01:24.4943
01:24.5318
01:24.9580
01:25.0699
01:25.2456
01:26.4568
01:26.6107
01:26.9396
01:27.3890
01:29.7625
01:29.9690

No Time

Speed
87.753
86.917
86.879
86.443
86.329
86.151
84.944
84.793
84.472
84.038
81.816
81.628

No Speed



